R
3 14-
R
Prew
Prew Next
Next
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description W*T(mm) Inside Diameter (mm)) Length/Reel Color Wall Thickness (mm) Temp. (℃)
3011 F32-1 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 1*0.2 0.50 200M/R Black 0.33 125℃
13819 F32-1 SUMITOMO 1.0*0.2 200M/R 125℃
3012 F32-1.5 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 1.5*0.2 0.75 200M/R Black 0.36 125℃
29154 F32-1/8INCH SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 1/8"*0.25 1/8 Inch 50M/R Black 1/16 Inch 125℃
3019 F32-10 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 10*0.25 5.0 50M/R Black 0.56 125℃
17088 F32-10-W SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 10*0.25 5.0 50M/R White 0.56 125℃
3020 F32-12 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 12*0.25 6.0 50M/R Black 0.56 125℃
13360 F32-13 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 13*0.3 6.5 50M/R Black 0.69 125℃
3021 F32-15 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 15*0.3 7.5 50M/R Black 0.69 125℃
3013 F32-2 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2*0.2 1.0 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
28227 F32-2-Yellow SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2*0.2 1.0 200M/R Yellow 0.44 125℃
3014 F32-2.5 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
9096 F32-2.5-White SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R White 0.44 125℃
9098 F32-2.5-Red SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R Red 0.44 125℃
9095 F32-2.5- Yellow SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R Yellow 0.44 125℃
9097 F32-2.5-Gerren SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R Green 0.44 125℃
9094 F32-2.5-Blue SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 2.5*0.25 1.25 200M/R Blue 0.44 125℃
3022 F32-20 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 20*0.35 10.0 50M/R Black 0.77 125℃
3023 F32-25 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 25*0.4 12.5 50M/R Black 0.87 125℃
3015 F32-3 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3*0.25 1.5 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
35098 F32-3- Yellow SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3*0.25 1.5 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
3016 F32-3.5 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
9101 F32-3.5- White SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R White 0.44 125℃
9103 F32-3.5- Red SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R Red 0.44 125℃
9100 F32-3.5- Yellow SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R Yellow 0.44 125℃
9102 F32-3.5- Gerren SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R Green 0.44 125℃
9099 F32-3.5- Blue SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 3.5*0.25 1.75 200M/R Blue 0.44 125℃
16778 F32-30 SUMITOMO Transparent Heat-Shrinkable Tubing,SUMITUBE F32 30*0.5 15 50M/R Black 0.87 125℃
39213 F32-30RD SUMITOMO Transparent Heat-Shrinkable Tubing,SUMITUBE F32 30*0.5 15 50M/R Red 0.87 125℃
27936 F32-4 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 4*0.25 2 200M/R Black 0.44 125℃
3017 F32-5 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 5.0*0.25 2.5 100M/R Black 0.56 125℃
27946 F32-6 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 6*0.25 3mm 100M/R Black 0.56mm 125℃
3018 F32-7 SUMITOMO Heat-Shrinkable Tubing, SUMITUBE F32 7.0*0.25 3.5 50M/R Black 0.56 125℃